












Date Description
5-Sep-23 School Lottery - September 
8-Sep-23 ASDA Match Funding

13-Sep-23 School Lottery - Donations
19-Sep-23 School Lottery - Donations

3-Oct-23 Gift Aid Claim
3-Oct-23 School Lottery - October
5-Oct-23 AGM - Morrisons (Jo Taylor)
5-Oct-23 Linda Marshall - Auditor 

17-Oct-23 School Lottery - Donations
18-Oct-23 AGM - Voakes Pies
18-Oct-23 Wreath Making (Eleanor Haslam)
18-Oct-23 Second Hand Uniform

25-Oct-23 Cake Sale Float - Cash Withdrawal
25-Oct-23 School Lottery - Donations
25-Oct-23 Easy Fundraising 
30-Oct-23 Beer Festival Donation
1-Nov-23 Lottery Licence
7-Nov-23 Wreath Making
8-Nov-23 School Lottery - November
9-Nov-23 Raffle Tickets (Denise Toas)
9-Nov-23 Wreath Making

15-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Denise Toas)
16-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Denise Toas)
16-Nov-23 Wreath Making
17-Nov-23 Stonebridge Halloween Pumpkin Donation
17-Nov-23 Wreath Making
20-Nov-23 Xmas Fayre Stall Holder
20-Nov-23 Xmas Fayre Stall Holder
20-Nov-23 Xmas Fayre Stall Holder
20-Nov-23 Wreath Making
21-Nov-23 School Lottery - Donations
21-Nov-23 Second Hand Uniform
21-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Denise Toas)
21-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Denise Toas)
21-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Denise Toas)
21-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Denise Toas)
21-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Denise Toas)
22-Nov-23 XMAS Fayre Expenses (Jo Taylor)
22-Nov-23 Wreath Making

11/23/2023 Wreath Making



Bank Statement Income Expenditure
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 43.20
MOBILE CHQ 602975 1,000.00
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 16.20
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 8.10
HMRC CHARITIES , ZD20103 1,279.16
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 43.20
J SOUTHALL TAYLOR , AGM food drinks 48.75
Auditor 100.00
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 8.10
VOAKES PIES 14.95
Eleanor Haslam , Wreaths 20.00
M ALEXANDER , SECONDHAND UNIFORM, 19.00

535021 25OCT 1623 10.00
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 9.00
535021 - Cheque Deposit 65.92
A STEWART , GOBF 1,000.00
Harrogate Council 20.00
STRIPE PAYMENTS UK 24.99
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 66.60
DENISE TOAS 76.00
STRIPE PAYMENTS UK 30.00
DENISE TOAS , Xmas Fayre 126.12
DENISE TOAS , Xmas Fayre 18.00
STRIPE PAYMENTS UK, STRIPE 35.00
STONEBRIDGE HOMES 500.00
STRIPE PAYMENTS UK 30.00
KNIVETON TL , F O G O S FRIENDS 30.00
H PERKINS , F O G O S FRIENDS 15.00
LILLY LADYBIRD QUI, F O G O S FRIEND 15.00
STRIPE PAYMENTS UK 40.00
YOURSCHOOLLOTTERY 9.00
M ALEXANDER , SECONDHAND UNIFORM, 9.50
DENISE TOAS , Xmas Fayre 41.51
DENISE TOAS , Xmas Fayre 3.50
DENISE TOAS , Xmas Fayre 7.25
DENISE TOAS , Xmas Fayre 7.45
DENISE TOAS , Xmas Fayre 13.25
J SOUTHALL TAYLOR , XMAS Fayre 27.86
STRIPE PAYMENTS UK 24.99
STRIPE PAYMENTS UK 10.00



donation In year profit Balance
£43.20 £4,714.33

£1,000.00 £5,714.33
£16.20 £5,730.53
£8.10 £5,738.63

£1,279.16 £7,017.79
£43.20 £7,060.99

-£48.75 £7,012.24
-£100.00 £6,912.24

£8.10 £6,920.34
-£14.95 £6,905.39
-£20.00 £6,885.39
£19.00 £6,904.39

-£10.00 £6,894.39
£9.00 £6,903.39

£65.92 £6,969.31
£1,000.00 £7,969.31

-£20.00 £7,949.31
£24.99 £7,974.30
£66.60 £8,040.90

-£76.00 £7,964.90
£30.00 £7,994.90

-£126.12 £7,868.78
-£18.00 £7,850.78
£35.00 £7,885.78

£500.00 £8,385.78
£30.00 £8,415.78
£30.00 £8,445.78
£15.00 £8,460.78
£15.00 £8,475.78
£40.00 £8,515.78
£9.00 £8,524.78
£9.50 £8,534.28

-£41.51 £8,492.77
-£3.50 £8,489.27
-£7.25 £8,482.02
-£7.45 £8,474.57

-£13.25 £8,461.32
-£27.86 £8,433.46
£24.99 £8,458.45
£10.00 £8,468.45
£0.00
£0.00



£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Starting bal £4,671.13








